Inventory Date 6/15/2016

Inventory Total S 2,271.56
Total Sales
Sale Value S 764.11
Taxes S  65.08
S 829.19

Total Receipts
Cash on Hand S 185.51 (deposited 6/16 & 6/21)
Total Deposits S 802.55
S 988.06

Difference is due to previous month sales
S 158.87 included in this months deposits

SUMMARY OF SALES (05/23/16-06/15/2016)

Inventory Sale

Items Sold Qty sold Value Value + Tax

Basic Text 8 S 9240 $ 120.32
It Works 11 S 99.00 S 128.92
JFT 10 S 90.00 $§ 117.20
Step Working 17 S 14450 $ 188.17
Living Clean 1 S 9.75 $ 12.70
47 435.65 567.31

White Booklets 10 S 2250 $ 9.80
IP's 73 S 17.52 § 22.63
IP's 5 S 155 S 1.80

78 $ 19.07 $ 2443

Bronze Medallions 7 S 2240 S 29.63
Key Tags 287 $ 152111 S 198.03
Total 5/23-6/15 429 651.73 829.19

764.11 Sale w/o Taxes
65.08 Taxes
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Jun-16

Beginning Balance

Add: Cash Receipts

5/23
5/23

5/23
5/25
5/31
5/31
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/6
6/6
6/7

Sales - Gizy/Natalie (T)
Sales - Teresa T (T)

Sales - (T)
Sales - Slatcher (T)

Sales - Natalie/Rachael (T)

Sales - Area (T)
Sales - Anniee (T)
Sales - John (T)
Sales - Crystal (T)
Sales - Gizy P (T)
Sales - Alicia S (T)
Sales - Anniee (T)

Less: Cash Disbursements

6/2
6/9

5/23

5/23

LSRO DC order 32068
LSRO DC order
Teresa T CK# 1652
LSRO order 31957
OKRNA CK# 1653
May16 Taxes

Ending Balance

Bank Balance

Outstanding Items:

Junl16 Taxes

Adjusted Available Bank Balance

Deposits in Transit:

6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15

Gizy

John C

Alicia S
Teresa T
Natalie/Rach
Anniee

Chris B
Crystal R

Total
238.80
56.84

295.64

$

$

$

$ 52.90
$ 78.26
$ 6893
$ 91.62
$  35.00
$ 185.63
$ 144.78
$ 71.04
$ 39.39
$  35.00

$ (535.45)
$ (192.50)

$ (385.31)

$ (71.29)

$ (65.08)

18.04
49.55
95.13
11.07

11.72

B2 V2 B Vo B Vo SV AR V2 R Vo A Vo8

5 102.07
Before
Taxes Taxes

X S 220.06 $ 18.74 Included on May16 Report
X S 5238 $  4.46 Included on May16 Report

S 27244 S 23.20
X S 48.75 S 4.15
X S 7212 § 6.14
X S 63.52 S 5.41
X S 84.43 § 7.19
X S 3225 § 2.75
X S 171.06 S 14.57
texted S 13342 S 11.36
x $ 6546 S 558
X S 36.30 S 3.09
texted S 3225 $ 275

S 73956 S 62.99
S 1,098.19 $1,012.00 S 86.19
S (1,184.55)
S 15.71
S 15.71 S 0.00
S (65.08)
5 (49.37)

Deposited 6/16
Deposited 6/21
Deposited 6/16
Deposited 6/16
X

X

Deposited 6/16
X

S 185.51

s 136.14



Printed: 5/23/2016 10:35:30 AM : Sales Receipt #31957

Store: 1 5/23/2016
Cashier: jerry ”
Page 1 N\ W \ h\
Lone StarRegional Service Office, Inc. . Ship To: Easter Area \
’ 10420 Plano Rd., Suite 101 Adridne Pruett .
. Dallas, TX 75238 1209 S. Frankfort Ave.
214.570.1900 Tulsa. OK 74120
www.lsrso.com ulsa,
. Bill To: Eastern Area/Oklahoma /
Eastern Area/Okiahoma r\
1209 S. Frankfort Ave. \[
Tulsa, OK 74120
Item # Description Qty Atfribute Size Qrig Price  Disc % Price  Ext Price Tax
201 4 Year Medallion Bronze 3y* $3.20 $3.20 $960 T
7 Basic Text 11yfard Cover $11.55 $11.55 $127.05
2213 Living Clean/Hard Cover ) - T4ffiard Cover - $9.75 $9.75 $68.25
27 It Works How & Why, Hard Cover 2 $9.60 $9.00 $18.00
12 Just For Today Book Meditation 3“\ . $9.00 $9.00 $90.00
19 Step Working Guides 10 , $8.50 $8.50 $85.00 . OF
g4 Am | an Addie? ey _$022 $024  $12.00 UL %
1856 Basic Text - Large Print 1+ arge Print $15.75 $15.75 $15.75 &,
16 it Works How & Why, LP Aﬂwmﬂ e Print $1275 $12.75 $12.75 2 8.§° T = 2te-
] Basic Text - Soft Cover 24y'Soft Cover $11.55 $11.55 $277.20 I'f-/
$715.60 J N {20 rm w
Z342.04 DLTZLO
Exempt d +.$0.00 e ———————————
" + $60.54 Q\N Nl ' ch
RECEIPT TOTAL: $733.20 / \V
Credit Card: $733.20 MasterCard : . N &
. )
Please report any discrepanyjes with 18 days of receipt of your order. Thanks. Thanks ?:m:ovw_rc with us! Keep Coming Back! g.ﬁ\ﬁy m8 § m A \NV \)

31957




Printed: 6/2/2016 10:07:02 AM Sales Receipt #32068
Store: 1

6/2/2016
Cashier: jerry
Page 1
Lone Star Regional Service Office, Inc. Ship To: Easter Area
10420 Plano Rd., Suite 101 Adridne Pruett
Dallas, TX 75238 1209 S. Frankfort Ave.
214.570.1900
Www.Isrso.com Tulsa, OK 74120
Bill To: Eastern Area/Oklahoma
Eastern Area/Oklahoma
1209 S. Frankfort Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74120
ltem # Description Qty Attribute Size Orig Price Disc % Price Ext Price Tax
7 Basic Text 2 Hard Cover $11.55 $11.55 $23.10
27 It Works How & Why, Hard Cover 2 * $9.00 $9.00 $18.00
12 Just For Today Book Meditation 2 $9.00 $9.00 $18.00
19 Step Working Guides 2 $8.50 $8.50 $17.00
2213 Living Clean/Hard Cover 2 Hard Cover $9.75 $9.75 $19.50
81 Recovery & Relapse 25 * $0.22 $0.22 $5.50
87 Just For Today Pamphlet 25 * $0.22 $0.22 $5.50
96 Triangle of Self-Obsession 25 * $0.22 $0.22 $5.50
111 For Those in Treatment 5 * $0.29 $0.29 $1.45
120 The Loner 20 * $0.29 $0.29 $5.80
170 W hite/Welcome Key Tag 125 * $0.53 $0.53 $66.25 T
172 Orange-30 Day Key Tag 125 * $0.53 $0.53 $66.25 T
174 Green-60 Day Key Tag 100 * $0.53 $0.53 $53.00 T
176 Red-90 Day Key Tag 75 * $0.53 $0.53 $39.75 T
178 Blue-6 Mo. Key Tag 75 * $0.53 $0.53 $39.75 T
180 Yellow-9Mo. Key Tag 75 * $0.53 $0.53 $39.75 T
182 Moonglow-1 Year Key Tag 50 * $0.53 $0.53 $26.50 T
184 Grey-18 Month Key Tag 50 * $0.53 $0.53 $26.50 T
186 Black-Multiple Year Key Tag 50 * $0.53 $0.53 $26.50 T
198 1 Year Medallion Bronze 3 * $3.20 $3.20 $9.60 T
199 2 Year Medallion Bronze 3 $3.20 $3.20 $9.60 T
200 3 Year Medallion Bronze 2 * $3.20 $3.20 $6.40 T
Subtotal: $529.20
6 % Disc: -$31.75
Exempt 0 % Tax: + $0.00

Shipping: + $38.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: $535.45

Credit Card: $535.45 Visa

Please report any discrepancies with 10 days of receipt of your order. Thanks. Thanks for shopping with us! Keep Coming Back!

32068




Printed: 6/9/2016 9:51:22 AM ) i Sales Receipt #32108
Store: 1 6/9/2016
Cashier: jerry

Page 1

Lone StarRegional Service Office, Inc. Ship To: Easter Area
10420 Plano Rd., Suite 101 Adridne Pruett
ow_A_Mmm_w%aw%ommm 1209 S. Frankfort Ave.
www.lsrso.com Tulsa, OK 74120

Bill To: Eastern Area/Oklahoma
Eastern Area/Oklahoma
1209 S: Frankfort Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74120

Item # Description Qty Attribute Size Orig Price Disc % Price = ExtPrice Tax
19 Step Working Guides 13 * $8.50 $8.50 $110.50
12 Just For Today Book Meditation 3 * $9.00 $9.00 $27.00
27 It Works How & Why, Hard Cover 3 * $9.00 $9.00 $27.00
) . Subtotal: $164.50
Exempt 0% Tax: + $0.00

Shipping: + $28.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: $192.50
Credit Card: $192.50 Visa

Please report any discrepancies with 10 days of receipt of your order. Thanks. Thanksfor shopping with us! K eep Coming Back!

32108




